

## Institutional Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

University of Rajshahi, Rajshahi-6205



Ref. No.: IQAC/RFQ/G1.1/23 Date: 21August2023

## Invitation of Request for Quotation

"Supply of Training/Seminar Folder and Pad"

1	Ministry/Division	Ministry of Education
2	Agency	Institutional Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC), University of Rajshahi
3	Procuring Entity Name	Director,IQAC, University of Rajshahi
4	Procuring Entity Code	N/A
5	Invitation for	Supply of Training/Seminar Folder and Pad
6	Invitation Reference No. and Date	IQAC/RFQ/G1.1/23 Date: 21/08/2023
	Procuring Method	Request for Quotation (RFQ)
8	Budget and Source of Fund	IQAC, RU.
9	Quotation Package No.	G1.1
10	Quotation Package Name	Supply of Training/Seminar Folder and Pad
11	Quotation Publication Date	22 August2023
12	Quotation Last Selling Date and Time	N/A
13	Quotation Closing Date and Time	August 29,2023; 11.00AM
14	Quotation Opening Date and Time	August 29, 2023; 11.30AM
15	Name and Address of the Office for Selling, Receiving and Opening Quotation Documents	Office of Director, Institutional Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) University of Rajshahi, Rajshahi-6205
17	Description of Work	Available at IQAC Office , University of Rajshahi
18	Price of Quotation Document	Free
19	Contract Detail of Official Inviting Quotation	Phone:+8802588864266 Email: iqac@ru.ac.bd
The Procuring Entity reserves the right to accept or reject any or all quotation in parts or on full without		

The Procuring Entity reserves the right to accept or reject any or all quotation in parts or on full without showing any reason whatsoever.

Professor Dulal Chandra Roy

Institutional Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

University of Rajshahi

Director